Water Rates- INSIDE

Water Rates- OUTSIDE

1/1/2019

First 3,000
Next 47,000
All Over 50,000
Minimum Bill

Trailer Park Rate
Bulk Water Rate

$10.59
§7.35
$6.14

$31.77
$10.16
$10.00

1/1/2024

First 3,000 15,7367
Next 47,000 $10.00
All Over 50,000 $8.70
Minimum Bill $47.21
Trailer Park Rate $19.57

THAT, effective January 1, 2010 there be and is hereby established a Water Treatment Chemical Cost Adjustment
(WTCCA) to recover costs accociated with the chemicals, including GAC media used to treat the City's water supply.

The WTCCA will be applied to each 1000 gallons consumed/billed.

The WTCCA will be based on the cost to treat each 1000 gallons of water sold. The calculation for the WTCCA will be made
quaterly following March 31, June 30, September 30, and December 31 of each year, and may be applicable to bills rendered
beginning May 1, August 1, November 1, and February 1. The decision to change the WTCCA each quater will be the
responsiblity of the Safety-Service Director; however, any adjustment that would result in the WTCCA rising above two dollars
(52.00) per 1000 gallons consumed/billed would require the approval of a majority of the members of City Council.

Effective 1/3/2024 the WTCCA will be $2.00 per 1000 gallons consumed/billed.
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