Water Rates- INSIDE			IDE	Water Rates- OUTSIDE
1/1/2019				1/1/2024
	First	3,000	\$10.59	First 3,000 15,7367
	Next	47,000	\$7.35	Next 47,000 \$10.00
	All Over	50,000	\$6.14	All Over 50,000 \$8.70
Minimum Bill \$31.7		\$31.77	Minimum Bill \$47.21	
Trailer Park Rate		\$10.16	Trailer Park Rate \$19.57	
Bulk Water Rate \$10.00			\$10.00	

THAT, effective January 1, 2010 there be and is hereby established a Water Treatment Chemical Cost Adjustment (WTCCA) to recover costs accociated with the chemicals, including GAC media used to treat the City's water supply. The WTCCA will be applied to each 1000 gallons consumed/billed.

The WTCCA will be based on the cost to treat each 1000 gallons of water sold. The calculation for the WTCCA will be made quaterly following March 31, June 30, September 30, and December 31 of each year, and may be applicable to bills rendered beginning May 1, August 1, November 1, and February 1. The decision to change the WTCCA each quater will be the responsibility of the Safety-Service Director; however, any adjustment that would result in the WTCCA rising above two dollars (\$2.00) per 1000 gallons consumed/billed would require the approval of a majority of the members of City Council.

Effective 1/3/2024 the WTCCA will be \$2.00 per 1000 gallons consumed/billed.